5020
5000

404

775

34
21

55000

848
305
860

19
33
11

13
27
15

o e

10

NN PR W R

17

(G2 BNV,

Cannon NWR Christmas Bird Count Totals

Greater White-fronted Goose
Snow Goose

Cackling Goose

Canada Goose

Wood Duck

Gadwall

American Wigeon
American Black Duck
Mallard

Northern Shoveler
Northern Pintail
Green-winged Teal
Hooded Merganser
Great Blue Heron

Bald Eagle (13 ad, 20 imm)
Northern Harrier
Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
American Coot

Killdeer

Wilson’s Snipe
Ring-billed Gull

Barred Owl

Red-bellied Woodpecker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern Flicker
Pileated Woodpecker
Blue Jay |

American Crow
Black-capped Chickadee
Tufted Titmouse

White-breasted Nuthatch
Bsrowrr Creep er

12-30-2011

14
17
109

Total:

Ruby-crowned Kinglet
American Robin
European Starling
American Tree Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Swamp Sparrow
White-throated Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco
Northern Cardinal
Red-winged Blackbird
Eastern Meadowlark
Common Grackle
American Goldfinch

68920



