Cannon NWR Christmas Bird Count Totals

12-30-2011

	•		
5020	Greater White-fronted Goose	1	Ruby-crowned Kinglet
5000	Snow Goose	14	American Robin
1	Cackling Goose	17	European Starling
404	Canada Goose	109	American Tree Sparrow
2	Wood Duck	23	Savannah Sparrow
775	Gadwall	1	Fox Sparrow
34	American Wigeon	4	Song Sparrow
21	American Black Duck	1	Swamp Sparrow
	Mallard	6	White-throated Sparrow
848	Northern Shoveler	4	White-crowned Sparrow
305	Northern Pintail	72	Dark-eyed Junco
860	Green-winged Teal	31	Northern Cardinal
3	Hooded Merganser	130	Red-winged Blackbird
19	Great Blue Heron	2	Eastern Meadowlark
33	Bald Eagle (13 ad, 20 imm)	2	Common Grackle
11	Northern Harrier	39	American Goldfinch
2	Red-shouldered Hawk		
13	Red-tailed Hawk		
27	American Coot	Total:	68920
15	Killdeer		
1	Wilson's Snipe		
9	Ring-billed Gull		
1	Barred Owl		
· 6	Red-bellied Woodpecker		
10	Downy Woodpecker		
1	Hairy Woodpecker		
3	Northern Flicker		
1	Pileated Woodpecker		
2	Blue Jay		
7	American Crow		
17	Black-capped Chickadee		
5	Tufted Titmouse		

5 White-breasted Nuthatch

з Brown Creeper